316
Copyright 2017, Filtrafine. All Right Reserved.Filtrafine has the right to change subject without any notice.
Product Specifications
Absolute Retention Rate 1, 5, 25 μm
Temperature Range -4°F to 392°F
UF: Push-in connection and flat end cap
P7 connection
Maximum Forward Differential Pressure 145 psid (10bar)
Configurations
Maximum Reverse Differential Pressure 29 psid (2bar)
Materials
Hardware  316 Stainless Steel
Filter Media 316 sintered stainless steel fiber
316 Stainless Steel
Support Material 316 Stainless Steel sintered mesh
End caps
O-rings EPDM (standard) , Fluoraz (high temp) , Silicone , Buna N , Teflon Encapsulated Viton
Ordering Information
055-
1, 5, 10,
25μm
20 S- 15GSD
Product
Name
Retention
Rating
Material of
Construction
Cartridge Outside
Diameter
Cartridge
Length
Connection
Size
03=3", 04=4.1",
05=5", 07=7.1",
10=10", 15=15",
20=20", 30=30"
10=1.65",
20=2.05",
25=2.44",
30=3.39"
50=5.5"
S=316
12=1.2",
15=1.5",
24=2.4",
35=3.5"
GSD
G
G=Steam
filter
Applications
E
O-rings
Material
E=EPDM(standard),
H=Fluoraz,
S=Silicone,
N=Buna N,
F=Teflon Encapsulat-
ed Viton
Plug-type connection with double o-ring.*
03/10
inch
3 0.4 0.8
04/10 4.1 0.5 0.8
04/20 4.1 0.5 1
05/20 5 0.6 1
05/25 5 0.6 1
07/25 7.1 0.5 1
07/30 7.1 0.6 2
05/30 5 0.7 2
10/30 10 0.6 2
15/30 15 0.6 2
20/30 20 0.6 2
30/30 30 0.6 2
30/50 30 0.6 3.2
Element
Size A B C
(I.D.)*
1.2
1.2
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
3.5
C
(O.D.)*
1.65
1.65
2.05
2.05
2.44
2.44
3.39
3.39
3.39
3.39
3.39
3.39
5.5
D
A
C D
B